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SPORTident MTB Enduro Set L

Art.-No.: 16152

Components

Art.-No. Basic components Product pictures

10503

11153

11151

11111

11145

13040

33190

SPORTident Control Card ;Emmi

SIAC
SPORTident Control Station

BS11-BS small
Configuration: Start
SPORTident Control Station

BS11-BL large
Configuration: Finish

SPORTident Control Station

BSF8-DB blue
Configuration: CLEAR, CHECK, SIAC
Test, SIAC OFF

SPORTident Radio

SRR USB Dongle

SPORTident Main Station @

BSM8-USB

Configuration: Readout

SPORTident Elastic Bands §
\

Elastic wrist band 25cm
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Units
300
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30240 Mounting holder for BS11-BS small 6

30420 Coupling stick
30510 Instruction card "Service/OFF"

Transport case grey, with insert

[ G UL U

SiTiming software licence included for one
year
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